(Jul-2018	-to-	Sep-
2018)

OTH 995419 15,296.00 15,296.00 9% 1,377.00 9% 1,377.00 18,050.00

Total 15,296.00 2,754.00 1,377.00 1,377.00 18,050.00
Total	Current	Bill 18,050.00
Inv.	Date	:	25-Aug-2018 Previous	Outstanding -33,136.00
Due	Date	:	12-Sep-2018 Total	Due -15,086.00
Amount	(In	Words): Fifteen	Thousand	Eighty	Six	Rupees	Only

Mr./Mrs. MAHIMA GUPTA & MR.AJAY GUPTA
Flat No. ICA-1033, The ICON,

Gurgaon

Contact No : 9xxxxx1x11

Unit Ref : Modrej Frontier A0001 in Modrej Tiltier.

payable at GURGAON favouring MODREJ  MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT.

Type your text

Type your text